
Cycle Start Finish Duration
461 EOC Fri 8/14/15 Tue 10/6/15 53 days

462 Tue 10/6/15 Fri 10/30/15 24 days

462 EOC Fri 10/30/15 Tue 11/17/15 18 days

463 Tue 11/17/15 Fri 12/11/15 24 days

463 EOC Fri 12/11/15 Tue 1/12/16 32 days

464 Tue 1/12/16 Fri 2/5/16 24 days

464 EOC Fri 2/5/16 Tue 2/23/16 18 days

465 Tue 2/23/16 Fri 3/18/16 24 days

465 EOC Fri 3/18/16 Tue 5/31/16 74 days

466 Tue 5/31/16 Fri 6/24/16 24 days

466 EOC Fri 6/24/16 Tue 7/19/16 25 days

467 Tue 7/19/16 Fri 8/12/16 24 days

467 EOC Fri 8/12/16 Tue 10/11/16 60 days

468 Tue 10/11/16 Fri 11/4/16 24 days

468 EOC Fri 11/4/16 Tue 11/22/16 18 days

469 Tue 11/22/16 Fri 12/16/16 24 days

469 EOC Fri 12/16/16 Tue 1/10/17 25 days

470 Tue 1/10/17 Fri 2/3/17 24 days

470 EOC Fri 2/3/17 Tue 2/21/17 18 days

471 Tue 2/21/17 Fri 3/17/17 24 days

471 EOC Fri 3/17/17 Tue 5/9/17 53 days
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The HFIR operating cycle length over the past 22
cycles (~3 years) has averaged 24.7 days and may
vary by as much as +/-36 hours

September November January March May July September November January March May July

Operation Outage Complete Milestone

            
            HFIR Operating Forecast

             & Planning Schedule

Wed 9/30/15 


